

City of Port St Lucie
Procurement Management Department
E-Bid 20220040 Tabulation Report
Glades to Tradition Reuse Water Main Construction Project - Schedule A

LINE #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Qty	Felix Associates of Florida, Inc.		B & B Underground Construction		DBE Management LLC		Accurate Drilling Systems		DP Development, LLC		Metro Equipment Service, Inc.		Amici Engineering Contractors		Ric-Man Construction Florida, Inc.		Lanzo Construction		
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE
1	Mobilization/Demobilization and General	LS	1	#####	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 106,738.00	\$ 106,738.00	\$ 360,250.00	\$ 360,250.00	\$ 337,000.00	\$ 337,000.00	\$ 1,163,000.00	\$ 1,163,000.00	\$ 815,000.00	\$ 815,000.00	\$ 921,872.00	\$ 921,872.00	\$ 1,500,000.00	\$ 1,500,000.00	
2	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 73,226.00	\$ 73,226.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 88,438.00	\$ 88,438.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	
3	Record Drawings	LS	1	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 56,146.00	\$ 56,146.00	\$ 24,280.00	\$ 24,280.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 24,009.00	\$ 24,009.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	
4	24-Inch DR-11 HDPE Reuse WM (HDD)	LF	3000	\$ 275.00	\$ 825,000.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 795,000.00	\$ 286.00	\$ 858,000.00	\$ 307.00	\$ 921,000.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 930,000.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 855,000.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 1,035,000.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 1,065,000.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 1,140,000.00	
5	36-Inch C-900 PVC Wastewater FM	LF	660	\$ 600.00	\$ 396,000.00	\$ 726.00	\$ 479,160.00	\$ 733.00	\$ 483,780.00	\$ 644.00	\$ 425,040.00	\$ 796.00	\$ 525,360.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 429,000.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 521,400.00	\$ 738.00	\$ 487,080.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 990,000.00	
6	30-Inch C-900 PVC Reuse WM	LF	20	\$ 750.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 826.00	\$ 16,520.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,118.00	\$ 22,360.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 26,000.00	
7	24-Inch C-900 PVC Reuse WM	LF	9200	\$ 295.00	\$ 2,714,000.00	\$ 324.00	\$ 2,980,800.00	\$ 327.00	\$ 3,008,400.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 3,036,000.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 3,128,000.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 3,542,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,220,000.00	\$ 438.00	\$ 4,029,600.00	\$ 688.00	\$ 6,329,600.00	
8	16-Inch C-900 PVC Reuse WM	LF	20	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 443.00	\$ 8,860.00	\$ 227.00	\$ 4,540.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 436.00	\$ 8,720.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	
9	8-Inch C-900 PVC Reuse WM	LF	20	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 347.00	\$ 6,940.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	
10	24-Inch Gate Valve and Valve Box	EA	17	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 425,000.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 448,800.00	\$ 25,432.00	\$ 432,344.00	\$ 26,200.00	\$ 445,400.00	\$ 28,700.00	\$ 487,900.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 425,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 595,000.00	\$ 27,730.00	\$ 471,410.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 850,000.00	
11	16-Inch Gate Valve and Valve Box	EA	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 10,543.00	\$ 10,543.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 10,021.00	\$ 10,021.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	
12	8-Inch Gate Valve and Valve Box	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,659.00	\$ 4,659.00	\$ 5,730.00	\$ 5,730.00	\$ 4,659.00	\$ 4,659.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,627.00	\$ 5,627.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
13	Connect to Existing 30" Reuse Water Main	EA	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 29,316.00	\$ 29,316.00	\$ 6,680.00	\$ 6,680.00	\$ 11,275.00	\$ 11,275.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 7,880.00	\$ 7,880.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	
14	Connect to Existing 36" Wastewater Force Main	EA	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,480.00	\$ 15,480.00	\$ 7,215.00	\$ 7,215.00	\$ 12,450.00	\$ 12,450.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 8,214.00	\$ 8,214.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	
15	Ductile Iron Fittings (Reuse WM)	TN	7.2	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 129,600.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 14,970.00	\$ 107,784.00	\$ 18,180.00	\$ 130,896.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 122,400.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 201,600.00	\$ 15,540.00	\$ 111,888.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 216,000.00	
16	Ductile Iron Fittings (Wastewater FM)	TN	0.5	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 43,773.00	\$ 21,886.50	\$ 53,307.00	\$ 26,653.50	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 50,640.00	\$ 25,320.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 49,000.00	
17	24-Inch PVC to HDPE Transition Fittings	EA	8	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 7,302.00	\$ 58,416.00	\$ 1,958.00	\$ 15,664.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 20,656.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	
18	2-Inch ARV Assembly	EA	13	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 117,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 143,000.00	\$ 7,008.00	\$ 91,104.00	\$ 6,676.00	\$ 86,788.00	\$ 7,775.00	\$ 101,075.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 45,500.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 85,800.00	\$ 10,372.00	\$ 134,836.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 156,000.00	
19	Bollards	EA	48	\$ 900.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 564.00	\$ 27,072.00	\$ 832.50	\$ 39,960.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 27,360.00	\$ 1,191.00	\$ 57,168.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 45,600.00	
20	Wire Reinforced Concrete Pad (6'X26'X6")	SY	20	\$ 145.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 347.00	\$ 6,940.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 368.00	\$ 7,360.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,000.00	
21	Asphalt Driveway	SY	45.1	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,961.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 4,735.50	\$ 182.00	\$ 8,208.20	\$ 326.00	\$ 14,702.60	\$ 143.00	\$ 6,449.30	\$ 115.00	\$ 5,186.50	\$ 130.00	\$ 5,863.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 4,419.80	\$ 145.10	\$ 6,544.01	
22	Remove / Replace 4' Barbed Wire Fence (25 LF)	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,774.00	\$ 5,548.00	\$ 1,998.00	\$ 3,996.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,831.00	\$ 3,662.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	
23	Seed and Mulch	SY	20500	\$ 1.35	\$ 27,675.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 25,625.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 27,675.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 61,500.00	\$ 1.28	\$ 26,240.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 41,000.00	
24	Miscellaneous Restoration	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 40,292.00	\$ 40,292.00	\$ 46,509.00	\$ 46,509.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 6,002.00	\$ 6,002.00	\$ 16,880.00	\$ 16,880.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT					\$ 4,994,936.00		\$ 5,289,120.50		\$ 5,559,262.70	TOTAL	\$ 5,678,724.10		\$ 5,889,359.30		\$ 6,725,446.50	TOTAL	\$ 6,969,323.00		\$ 7,554,722.80		\$ 11,553,724.01	
1	Submitted original bid bond.			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
2	Copy of current insurance.			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
3	Submitted all licenses to perform the work.			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
4	Submitted all the required forms.			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
5	Listed all subcontractors.			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
6	Listed projects similar to this one.			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
7	Filed Bankruptcy?			No		No		No		No		No		No		No		No		No		
8	Any law suits?			No		No		No		No		Yes		No		Yes		Yes		No		
9	Any criminal violations?			No		No		No		No		No		No		No		No		No		
10	Submitted the Contractor's Code of Ethics.			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
11	Submitted W-9			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
12	Submitted Non-collusion			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
Number of E-Bids received:			14																			
Number of Planholders:			47																			
Number of Potential Bidders:			1421																			
Number of Non-Responsive Bids:			5																			